
3

6

8

8

9

1

4

7

5

19

21

1615

11

12

13

17

19

20

18

14

10

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SINGLE LINE/QTY.
1 MP-360 END CAP 15mm JOHN GUEST 2
2 MP-361 TEE 15mm JOHN GUEST 1
3 MP-801-1 TOOLBAR CAMERA BRACKET 1
4 MP-801-2 TOOLBAR NOZZLE CHANNEL 1
5 MP-801-3 TOOLBAR NOZZLE PROTECTION RAIL 1
6 UP-434 STAUFF CLAMP 33.7 OD X 52MM 2
7 WI46004407 WEEDIT SENSOR VER2011 1

8 WI46004491L 195MM LONG **SPARE COMES IN 1 METRE 
LENGTH** 4

9 WI6004454 SOLENOID SET COMPLETE NOZZLE ASSY 5
10 WI6004492 PUSH FIT 15MM TO HOSE CON 12MM 1
11 M10X25BHSCREW M10 X 25 BUTTON HEAD SCREW S/S 2
12 M10FWASHER M10 FLAT WASHER ZP 4
13 M10NNUT M10 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 2
14 M8X20BHSCREW M8 X 20 BUTTON HEAD SCREW S/S 3
15 M8FWASHER M8 FLAT WASHER ZP 6
16 M8NNUT M8 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 3
17 M6X65SHSCREW M6 X 65 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW S/S 4
18 M6X16 M6 X 16 SET SCREW HT S/S 4
19 M6FWASHER M6 FLAT WASHER ZP S/S 8
20 M6SWASHER M6 SPRING WASHER S/S 4
21 M6NNUT M6 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 4

D

E

F

C

1 2 3 4

B

A

321 5

C

D

4 6 7 8

A

B

TOOLBAR CAMERA KIT SINGLE LINE

MP-801

WEIGHT: 

N/A

N/A
A3

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:7.5

DWG NO.

TITLE:

ISSUEDO NOT SCALE DRAWING

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DEBUR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

FINISH:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:    0.2
TOLERANCES:       
          LINEAR:         0.5
     ANGULAR:         0.5

Q.A

MFG

APPV'D

CHK'D

DRAWN

COPYRIGHT PROPRIETOR

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF CROPLANDS PTY. LTD.
AND MUST BE TREATED AS CONFIDENTIAL.
REPRODUCTION OF THIS DRAWING (OR PART THEREOF) OR COMMUNICATION OF 
ITS CONTENTS IS PROHIBITIED WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF CROPLANDS PTY. LTD.

CROPLANDS
A NUFARM LIMITED COMPANY

12M TOOLBAR

B

RPJUCO 210515

REVISION


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


